NOMBRE:

Periodo:
‘Fecha:
—————mmmme  SUbject Pronouns
L yo () 4. nosotros/nosotras  (we)

2. td (you familiar) oo vl T e S

3. él/ella/usted (he/she/you formal) 6. ellos/ellas/ustedes  (they/they/you formal)

A. Give the corresponding subject pronoun for each noun.
e

[a]

EX: Julia

|

Felipe y Maria

. Felipe

. Maria

. Santiago y yo

. Andrésy Ud.
. Margarita

. Saray Luisa

1,

2

3

4

5. Pacoy td -
6

7

8

9

. tiyyo

10. el hombre

11. la chica

12. la maestray yo

B. Give the corresponding subject pronoun for each noun.

1. Miguel
2. I

3. el estudiante




N e N oo h

10.

11,

12.
13.
14.
15,
16.
17.
18.
19,

20

You (my friend)
You, Jorge and Ana
la profesora
We (all guys)
la clase y 14
You, Mr. and Mrs. Escalera
la chicay el chico
tiy tdy td
los chicos y tdy yo
We (all girls)
Los estudiantes y yo (Sra.)
We (all mixed)
Las estudiantes y yo (Sra.)
Luisa y Marisela
Roberto y Luis
You, Mrs. Sanchez

los estudiantes




" THE VERB SER I
The verb ser means "to be." Here are the six forms of ser.

(yo)soy = L am | (nosotros) somos = we are

(1) eres = you (familiar) are 6

(€l/ella/usted) es = he/she/you is (are) (ellos/ellas/ustedes) son = they/you are
A. Circle the correct form of ser to complete the sentence.

1. Yo (eres, soy) maestra de espafiol.

2. Ella (es, son) mi amiga.

3. T'L'l (eres, somos) de Nicaragua.

4. Uds. (son, soy) hombres.

5. Nosotros (son, somos) de los Estados Unidos.

B. Write in the correct form of ser for each sentence.

1. Ta de Panamd.

2. Ella una mujer.

3. Ellos _ doctores.

4, Nosotros de Puerto Rico.
5. Yo maestra.

C. Write a subject pronoun to match the form of ser.

1, es una chica.

2. Somos amigos.

3. son de Venezuela.
4, eres un hombre.

2 soy de la Argentina.
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EX: Julia / '

T

Felipe

1. Felipe y Maria - &)

NOMBRE:

Periodo:

Fecha:

Maria

Santiago y yo

Paco y t

Andrés y Ud.

Margarita

Saray Luisa

O o N o0 O b~ w N

tdyyo

. el hombre

—
o

. la chica

—
—

R
no

. la maestray yo

Bl ___ON

(&, 1

I’: el estudiante




/ ,‘ You (my friend)
[F. You, Jorge and Ana
I,. la profesora
1% We (@l guys)
20. la clase y 1
29. You, Mr. and Mrs. Escalera
zzk la chicay el chico
28, tiytiy 1
2#, los chicos y tdy yo
2; We (all girls) :
36. Los estudiantes y yo (Sra.)
27, We (all mixed)
z’. Las estudiantes y yo (Sra.)
19. Luisa y Marisela
” Roberto y Luis
3’. You, Mrs. Sdnchez
32, los estudiantes




